The schedule is below for sharing with prospective and existing officials in your club (pre-registration will be required for online clinics and classroom Computer Operator and Timing System Operator clinics):

	Date
	Location
	Clinic
	Time

	Sat 9/21/2019
	Madiera
	S&T
Starter
CJ
	8:00-10:00AM
10:30AM-12:30PM
1:00-3:00PM

	Sat 9/21/2019
	KSAC
	S&T
S&T Recert
CJ
CJ Recert
	8:00AM-10:30AM
10:30AM-12:30PM
1:00-3:00PM
3:00-5:00PM

	Sun 9/22/2019
	KSAC
	AO
Computer Operator
Timing System Operator
	8:00AM-10:00AM
10:00AM-noon
12:30-2:30PM

	Wed 9/25/2019
	KSAC
	Starter
	7:00-9:00PM

	Sat 9/28/2019
	GMU
	S&T
AO
	8:00AM-10:00AM
10:30AM-noon

	Sun 9/29/2019
	GMU
	New Referee
Referee
	8:00AM-10:00AM
10:30AM-12:30PM

	Wed 10/2/2019
	Online
	S&T
	7:00-9:30PM

	Wed 10/9/2019
	Online
	AO Recert
	7:00-9:00PM

	Wed 10/23/2019
	Online
	Referee
	7:00-9:30PM

	Wed 11/6/2019
	Fairland
	S&T
	7:00-9:30PM

	Sat 11/23/2019
	Oak Marr
	Starter
S&T
	8:00AM-10:00AM
10:30AM-12:30PM
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